Specifications
Pb
RoHS Compliant
Lead FreeDC Power Jack
2.00mm Pin Diameter, Right Angle Type
PCD688CCS01100
Raitng: 3A, 12VDC
Withstanding Voltage: AC 500V, 60Hz for 1 minute
Insulation Resistance: 100M ohm min. at 500V DC
Contact Resistance: 30m ohm max. at AC 100mA max. 1KHz
Insertion & Extraction Force: Initial: 0.3 to 3.0Kgs
           After Life Test: 0.2 to 3.0Kgs
Life Test: (20-30 cycle/minute): 5000 cycles unloading
Rev. No.: PE02
General Tolerance
X. ± 0.50 X.˚ ± 5˚
.X ± 0.20 .X˚ ± 2˚
.XX ± 0.10 .XX˚ ± 1˚
Units : mm